

NielsenIQ Brandbank

Knorr Professional Cream of Chicken Soup 14L



EAN
8722700149484

Target market(s)
IE

Components

Ingredients

Modified Starch
Palm Fat
Salt
Potato Starch
Chicken Fat (6.1%)
Flavourings (contain EGG)
Onion Powder
Rice Flour
Potassium Chloride
Lactose (MILK)
Chicken (1.8%)
MILK Proteins
Chicken Granules (1.3%) [Chicken, Salt, Antioxidants (Butylated Hydroxyanisole, Propyl Gallate)]
Soy Sauce Powder [Maltodextrin, Salt, Soy Sauce (SOYBEANS, WHEAT)]
Yeast Extract
Spices (CELERY Seeds, Turmeric, Nutmeg, Pepper)
Sage
Anti-Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide)
Onion Juice Concentrate
Antioxidant (Extracts of Rosemary)

Allergy Text

May contain Mustard

Nutrition

	per 100ml as prepared
Energy	142 kJ / 34 kcal
Fat	2.1 g
of which saturates	1.1 g
Carbohydrate	3.6 g
of which sugars	<0.5 g
Fibre	<0.5 g
Protein	<0.5 g
Salt	0.70 g

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100ml
Energy (kJ)	142
Energy (kcal)	34
Fat (g)	2.1
of which saturates (g)	1.1
Carbohydrate (g)	3.6
of which sugars (g)	<0.5
Fibre (g)	<0.5
Protein (g)	<0.5
Salt (g)	0.7

Product Description

Brand

Knorr

Manufacturer Brand

Brand - Unilever Food Solutions

Features

Bain Marie stable
Makes 14 litres
No added MSG
No artificial colours or preservatives

Standardised Brand

Brand - Knorr

Regulated Product Name

Dehydrated Cream of Chicken Soup Mix

Marketing

Company Name

Unilever Food Solutions

Company Address

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Brand Marketing

Here to inspire chefs with new possibilities through diverse ingredients, techniques and dish ideas.

Other Information

Product may settle during transit

Further Description

Explore more at ufs.com/knorrprofessional

Trademark Information

Knorr, Unilever Food Solutions, Unilever and the U device are registered trademarks.

Health & Lifestyle

Allergy Advice

Celery - Contains
Eggs - Contains
Milk - Contains
Mustard - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Wheat - Contains

Additives

Added MSG - Free From
Artificial Colours - Free From
Artificial Preservatives - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Preparation and Usage

Remove label after use. Container can be reused for storage.

Preparation for 1 Litre
Ensure the product is well mixed before weighing out. Stir 76g of soup mix into 1 litre of boiling water.
Bring soup back to the boil.
Simmer for approximately 4 minutes, stirring occasionally.
Unused prepared portions must be refrigerated and used within 24 hours.

Dosage:
Soup Powder: 76g, Water: 1 Litre, Approx Yield: 6 x 170ml
Soup Powder: Entire pack, Water: 14 Litre, Approx Yield: 82 x 170ml

Storage

Store in a cool dry place. Reseal after use.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

2.36lbs e

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 2.36

Pack Type

Type - Tub

Usage Count

Number of uses - Servings

82

Usage Other Text

82 Portions

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Return To

Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.
IRL: Lo Call 1850 789 289
www.ufs.com

Telephone Helpline

1850 789 289

Web Address

www.ufs.com

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Soup
Variant - Cream of Chicken

